[Montag-Freitag|

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Verkehrshinweis HoS HoS

Ketteler-Kolleg A 6.19 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Eduard-David-Stralte B 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hartenbergpark A 6.21 6.51 721 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Am Judensand A 6.22 6.52 722 752 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 6.24 6.54 724 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Universitat E 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.29 6.59 729 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
Munsterplatz D 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Bauhofstrae D 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
SchusterstralBe A 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Briickenplatz B ‘ ‘ 717 7.32 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 7.18 7.33

Hoéfchen/Listmann A 6.38 7.08 7.20 7.35 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
Pfaffengasse B 6.40 710 7.22 7.37 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
Altstadt/Holzhof B 6.42 712 7.24 7.39 7.42 812 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42
Bf. Rdmisches Theater B 6.43 713 7.25 740 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
Stadtpark B 6.45 715 7.27 742 745 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15 13.45 14.1514.45
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B 6.46 7.16 7.28 7.43 7.46 8.16 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Ritterstral’e B 6.47 717 729 7.44 747 817 847 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Hechtsheimer Stral’e D 6.48 7.18 7.30 745 7.48 8.18 848 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48
Bodelschwinghstralle B 6.49 719 7.31 746 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.4913.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
Martin-Luther-Strale B 6.50 7.20 7.32 7.47 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 6.51 7.21 7.33 748 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom. 6.52 722 7.34 749 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52
Wilh.-Th.-R6mheld-Str. B 6.54 7.24 754 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
Alter Friedhof C 6.55 7.25 755 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Schillerschule B 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
Bleichstralle B 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Minsterplatz D
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater B
Ritterstrale B

Hechtsheimer StralRe D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-Stralle B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstraRRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06

15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
15.1215.4216.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
15.1515.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
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Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Eduard-David-Straiie B 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
Hartenbergpark A 8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.5111.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
Am Judensand A 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Universitat E 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
Hauptbahnhof West A 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
Minsterplatz D 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
BauhofstraRe D 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
Schusterstralle A 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
1110 D
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A

Hoéfchen/Listmann A 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
Pfaffengasse B 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Altstadt/Holzhof B 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
Bf. Rémisches Theater B 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
Stadtpark B 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
Zitadellenweg/Bf.R6m.Theater B 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
Ritterstralle B 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
Hechtsheimer Strale D 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
BodelschwinghstralRe B 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
Martin-Luther-StraRe B 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom. 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
Alter Friedhof C 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
Schillerschule B 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
BleichstraRe B 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
Ketteler-Kolleg A 18.19

Eduard-David-Strale B 18.20

Hartenbergpark A 18.21

Am Judensand A 18.22

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C 18.24

King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 18.25

Universitat E 18.26

Hauptbahnhof West A 18.29

Minsterplatz D 18.31

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 18.33

Bauhofstralle D 18.35

Schusterstrale A 18.36

Briickenplatz B 19.08 19.38 20.08

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 19.09 19.39 20.09

Hoéfchen/Listmann A 18.38 19.10 19.40 20.10

Pfaffengasse B 18.40 19.12 19.42 20.12

Altstadt/Holzhof B 18.42 19.13 19.43 20.13

Bf. Rémisches Theater B 18.43 19.14 19.44 20.14

Stadtpark B 18.45 19.16 19.46 20.16

Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater B 18.46 19.17 19.47 20.17

Ritterstralle B 18.47 19.18 19.48 20.18

Hechtsheimer Strae D 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20

BodelschwinghstraRe B 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21

Martin-Luther-StraRe B 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22

Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23

Heiligkreuzweg C/L6hr Autom. 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24

Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B 18.56 19.25 19.55 20.25

Alter Friedhof C 18.57 19.26 19.56 20.26

Schillerschule B 18.58 19.27 19.57 20.27

BleichstraRe B 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.28

Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 19.00 19.29 19.59 20.29
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[Sonn- und Feiertag|

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark A

Am Judensand A

SWR - Stidwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universitat E

Hauptbahnhof West A
Minsterplatz D
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralle D
Schusterstralle A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse B
Altstadt/Holzhof B

Bf. Rdmisches Theater B
Stadtpark B
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Rém.Theater B
Ritterstrale B

Hechtsheimer StralRe D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-Strale B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Alter Friedhof C

Schillerschule B

BleichstraRRe B
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B

13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
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